## Cypress Creek Watershed Protection Plan

Prepared for the Cypress Creek Community
By

The Meadows Center for Water and the Environment
Texas State University
601 University Dr.
San Marcos, TX 78666

IN COOPERATION WITH THE TEXAS COMMISSION ON ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY AND U.S. ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY. CWA §319H. CONTRACT NO. 582-11-12915.































The rising STAR of Texas





## **Acknowledgements**

The Cypress Creek Watershed Protection Plan is the result of a six-year collaboration between numerous groups and individuals. Each have played an important role in the Cypress Creek Project and its planning, activities, and garnering support from the community. While proper recognition of every person and organization that contributed to this Plan is not feasible, the Cypress Creek Stakeholder Committee gratefully acknowledges that it could not have happened without their dedication. We thank these individuals and organizations for their outstanding contributions of time, effort and commitment to the development of the Plan.

## **Special Thanks To:**

The Cypress Creek Stakeholder Committee

The Cypress Creek Stakeholder Sub-Committees

Texas Commission on Environmental Quality

**Environmental Protection Agency** 

Texas State Soil Water Conservation Board

AgriLife Extension Service

Guadalupe-Blanco River Authority

City of Woodcreek

City of Wimberley

**Hays County** 

Wimberley Valley Watershed Association

Friends of Blue Hole

The Nature Conservancy of Texas

